

# **2023 TOP PRODUCER BENEFITS**





The benefits listed below will be awarded to Realtors® who close sales of new homes in the communities of Bridgeland and The Woodlands Hills in 2023. Contracts signed prior to January 1, 2023 may be counted, provided the closing occurs during the 2023 calendar year.

## **Bronze ~ 3-4 closings**

• \$1,000 gift card (paid out once)\* or \$1,000 Amazon e-gift card

### Silver ~ 5-6 closings

- \$500 gift card (paid out once)\* or \$500 Amazon e-gift card
- Monthly unlimited car wash pass (Quick Quack); begins in the month following attainment of Silver level and continues through 2023 (Bridgeland Top Producers) or once-a-month car detailing in The Woodlands Hills.
- Invitation to the Producers Club trip in the spring (location TBD)

### Gold ~ 7-9 closings

- \$100 Spa Finder or golf course gift card (one-time)
- \$5,000 one-time payout if 7-9 closings occur between January 1 and December 31, 2023

#### Platinum ~ 10+ closings

- \$200 Local Table or Truluck's gift card (producer's choice) or \$200 Visa or Amazon e-gift card
- \$10,000 one-time payout if 10+ closings occur between January 1 and December 31, 2023

#### **Other Producer Perks may include:**

- Invitations to special events (i.e., Rodeo Cook-off, Home Run Night, Clay Shoot, Producers Club Dinner)
- Use of the Producers Club logo on producer's business cards and/or website
- Holiday lunch at Realtor Office starting in November

# Howard Hughes.

For more information, contact:

Martha Gros at 832.928.0799 or martha.gros@howardhughes.com Charlie McCabe at Charles.McCabe@howardhughes.com

or check out our social pages:

Bridgeland Realtor® Group

The Woodlands Hills Realtor® Group

\*Gift card will need to be picked up at the Bridgeland Welcome Center or Activity Center at Founders Park in The Woodlands Hills.

All recipients will be required to fill out a W9 for tax purposes prior to receiving any award valued in excess of \$500. Offers are subject to change, and substitutions may be made at the developer's discretion. Homes within the Bridgeland and The Woodlands Hills communities are constructed and sold by builders not affiliated with Bridgeland Development, LP or HF Holding Company, LLC or any of their respective affiliated companies or partnerships. Neither Bridgeland Development, LP or HF Holding Company, LLC nor any of their affiliated companies or partnerships guarantees or warrants the obligations of, or construction by, such builders. Prices and specifications subject to change.

